Department of Higher Education, Haryana
PG First Merit List Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Aided-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

10

11

12
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

PH43821180142517

PH43821180031925

PH43821180142705

PH43821180031924

PH43821180005417

PH43821180075834

PH43821180076654

PH43821180073835

PH43821170136008

PH43821170151603

PH43821180142512

PH43821180076634

PH43821180005406

PH43821180075829

PH43821180075849

PH43821180140922

PH43821180075916

PH43821180142514

PH43821170085243

PH43821180068783

PH43820170031848

PH43821180054833

PH43821180063856

SMRITI KUMARI

SHALINI

GULNAR

DIKSHA RANI

TANVI SHARMA

SRISHTI DEVI

SEEMA DEVI

ANCHAL

MANSI SHARMA

SIMRAN

RESHMA

SANDEEP KUMARI

KAJAL

PREETI

MONIKA

AAYUSHI SINGH

MUSKAN

PAPAL

VIKASH KUMAR

HARSH

RENUKA

ANJALI

RINKU

9729730604

8571970339

9518827103

9729787162

9729439175

8708564985

8397086460

8397949991

8901305762

8814905709

9306747502

9467195654

9354217151

8199043156

9813958241

8395985385

9813705899

9588147340

9812211661

9053337367

9138167009

9817248112

8307831088

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

AAS NARAYAN MISHRA

AMARJEET SINGH

AAS MOHAMMED

PARAMJEET SINGH

KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA

TEJBIR DHIMAN

BRAHAM KUMAR

DEV KUMAR

JASBIR SHARMA

JARNAIL SINGH

LALIT KUMAR

HARDEEP KUMAR

RAVINDER KUMAR

SUBHASH CHAND

NARESH KUMAR

MAHESH KUMAR

CHAUHAN

SOMNATH

RAVINDER SINGH

DOULAT RAM

RAJBIR

ASHOK KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR

12/10/1999

01/02/2000

08/10/2000

04/02/2001

25/08/2000

01/09/1998

02/03/2002

09/12/2000

11/01/1999

22/02/1997

28/05/2001

19/07/2000

20/02/1999

28/09/2000

26/05/2001

04/01/2001

28/10/1999

08/05/2000

12/06/1993

13/06/2001

28/08/1998

03/01/2001

01/10/2000

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

General

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

76.46

77.55

77.17

76.35

73.69

72.54

72

71.88

70

69.54

68.96

67.88

67.45

67.12

66.67

66.25

65.79

64.75

64.38

68.38

68

62.88

62.5

86.46

82.55

82.17

81.35

78.69

77.54

77

76.88

75

74.54

73.96

72.88

72.45

72.12

71.67

71.25

70.79

69.75

69.38

68.38

68

67.88

Aided-I

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-I

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|
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Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

PH438120730118 MANDEEP KAUR 7404544835

25 | PH43821180073468 CHANCHAL 9729476245

26 | PH438216336368 CHARAN KAMAL JEET 8295727677
SINGH

27 | ph438216338611 ANKIT 8295675314

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

JASBIR SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR

GURMEET SINGH

ANIL KUMAR

10/10/1991

08/11/2001

26/12/1996

30/09/1998

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

General

General

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

54.47

56.42

54.54

53.83

64.47

61.42

59.54

58.83

Aided-I

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|

Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-

Aided-|
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