Department of Higher Education, Haryana PG First Merit List Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Aided-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	PH43821180142517	SMRITI KUMARI	9729730604	AAS NARAYAN MISHRA	12/10/1999	FEMALE	General	AIOC	76.46	10	86.46	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
2	PH43821180031925	SHALINI	8571970339	AMARJEET SINGH	01/02/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	77.55	5	82.55	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
3	PH43821180142705	GULNAR	9518827103	AAS MOHAMMED	08/10/2000	FEMALE	General	AIOC	77.17	5	82.17	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
4	PH43821180031924	DIKSHA RANI	9729787162	PARAMJEET SINGH	04/02/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	76.35	5	81.35	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
5	PH43821180005417	TANVI SHARMA	9729439175	KRISHAN GOPAL SHARMA	25/08/2000	FEMALE	General	AIOC	73.69	5	78.69	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
6	PH43821180075834	SRISHTI DEVI	8708564985	TEJBIR DHIMAN	01/09/1998	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	72.54	5	77.54	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
7	PH43821180076654	SEEMA DEVI	8397086460	BRAHAM KUMAR	02/03/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	72	5	77	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
8	PH43821180073835	ANCHAL	8397949991	DEV KUMAR	09/12/2000	FEMALE	General	HOGC	71.88	5	76.88	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
9	PH43821170136008	MANSI SHARMA	8901305762	JASBIR SHARMA	11/01/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	70	5	75	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
10	PH43821170151603	SIMRAN	8814905709	JARNAIL SINGH	22/02/1997	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	69.54	5	74.54	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
11	PH43821180142512	RESHMA	9306747502	LALIT KUMAR	28/05/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	68.96	5	73.96	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
12	PH43821180076634	SANDEEP KUMARI	9467195654	HARDEEP KUMAR	19/07/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	67.88	5	72.88	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
13	PH43821180005406	KAJAL	9354217151	RAVINDER KUMAR	20/02/1999	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	67.45	5	72.45	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
14	PH43821180075829	PREETI	8199043156	SUBHASH CHAND	28/09/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	67.12	5	72.12	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
15	PH43821180075849	MONIKA	9813958241	NARESH KUMAR	26/05/2001	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	66.67	5	71.67	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
16	PH43821180140922	AAYUSHI SINGH	8395985385	MAHESH KUMAR CHAUHAN	04/01/2001	FEMALE	General	HOGC	66.25	5	71.25	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
17	PH43821180075916	MUSKAN	9813705899	SOMNATH	28/10/1999	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	65.79	5	70.79	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
18	PH43821180142514	PAPAL	9588147340	RAVINDER SINGH	08/05/2000	FEMALE	General	HOGC	64.75	5	69.75	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
19	PH43821170085243	VIKASH KUMAR	9812211661	DOULAT RAM	12/06/1993	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	64.38	5	69.38	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
20	PH43821180068783	HARSH	9053337367	RAJBIR	13/06/2001	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	68.38	0	68.38	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
21	PH43820170031848	RENUKA	9138167009	ASHOK KUMAR	28/08/1998	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	68	0	68	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
22	PH43821180054833	ANJALI	9817248112	SATISH KUMAR	03/01/2001	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	62.88	5	67.88	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
23	PH43821180063856	RINKU	8307831088	RAMESH KUMAR	01/10/2000	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	62.5	5	67.5	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I

Department of Higher Education, Haryana PG First Merit List Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar (Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics-Aided-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	PH438120730118	MANDEEP KAUR	7404544835	JASBIR SINGH	10/10/1991	FEMALE	General	HOGC	54.47	10	64.47	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
25	PH43821180073468	CHANCHAL	9729476245	MUKESH KUMAR	08/11/2001	FEMALE	General	HOGC	56.42	5	61.42	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
26	PH438216336368	CHARAN KAMAL JEET SINGH	8295727677	GURMEET SINGH	26/12/1996	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	54.54	5	59.54	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I
27	ph438216338611	ANKIT	8295675314	ANIL KUMAR	30/09/1998	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	53.83	5	58.83	Master of Arts (M.A.)-Economics- Aided-I